· ·	Date	Vendor	Cost	Budget Line	\$5,634.80
Items		School Life	\$75.40	510	\$5,559.40
Brag Tags		Fitness Finders	\$43.75	510	\$5,515.65
Brag Tag Chains Color Printer Toner		Office Depot	\$393.05	510	\$5,122.60
		Barnes & Noble	\$551.21	610	\$4,571.39
Library Books Book Covers for Paperbacks		Kapco	\$423.68	510	\$4,147.71
World Book Online		World Book	\$0.00	369	\$4,147.71
NEFLIN Membership		NEFLIN	\$38.46	730	\$4,109.25
Teachingbooks.net Membership		Teachingbooks.net	\$37.31	369	\$4,071.94
MackinVIA ebook		MackinVIA	\$12.99	610	\$4,058.95
		Junior Library Guild	\$386.80	610	\$3,672.15
Library Books MackinVIA ebook		MackinVIA	\$14.25	610	\$3,657.90
MackinVIA ebook		MackinVIA	\$7.36	610	\$3,650.54
		Barnes & Noble	\$462.41	610	\$3,188.13
Membership		MackinVIA	\$106.71	610	\$3,081.42
MackinVIA abook		MackinVIA	\$112.22	610	\$2,969.20
MackinVIA ebook	12/12/2010	World Book Online	\$555.99	369	\$2,413.21
World Book Online (order problem)	12/12/2019		\$170.08	610	\$2,243.13
MackinVIA ebook	11/5/2019		\$118.70	510	\$2,124.43
Library supplies book tape, etc	11/5/2019	Thinkersize Cranium(369	\$1,725.43
Cranium Core text evidence game		Barnes & Noble	\$226.96	610	
Library Books					\$1,498.47
Library Books		Barnes & Noble	\$62.34		\$1,436.13
Book Covers for Paperbacks		Карсо	\$174.92	510	\$1,261.21
???????????					\$1,261.21
???????????					\$1,261.21